
(Continued from Page Al2)

lb ctns PA Shiitake 12.00-12.50 mostly
12.00 fair qual 8.00-10.00 ctns 12 8-oz

trays flmwrpd PA 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00
ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA 9.00-930
mostly 9.00 ctns 10 10-oz trays flmwrpd
PA 8.00-830 mostly 8.00—OKRA: TOO
FEW SALES TO QUOTE -ONIONS
GREEN: MARKET ONSG HIGHER
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
CA 48s 8.00 MX 48s 7.00-10.00 mostly
9.00some 6.50 CA Leeks 12s 11.00-12.00
MX Leeks 12s 9.00-10.00 TX Leeks 12s
12.00 —PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd MX Curly 60s fr
appearance 8.00-9.00 TX Curly 60s 12.00
Plain 60s 12.00 Root 12s 13.00 ctns/crts/bkts bchd CA Curly 60s 11.00 FL Curly
60s 8.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 Plain 60s
8.00- mostly 10.00 —PARSNIPS:
MARKET STEADY ctns 12 1-lbflmbgs
CD 9.00 20 lb flmbgs Ise CD 12.00
PEAS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctns GU Snow Peas
Dccalyxed 10.50-12.00mostly 11.00one
lot 9.50 Sugar Snap Peas Decalyxed
13.00- mostly 13.00-14.00 —PEAS
OTHER: OFFERINGS NONE
PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY

1 1/9buctnVctts FL Bell Type Green jbo,
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" iAll-Plant
LIQUID PLANT FOOD

9-18-9 PLUS OTHERS!

• Contains 100% white ortho phosphoric
acid. Made in USA.

£ • Non-corrosive. Won’t settle.
£ • Top quality. Excellent service.

• Newest equipment
• Financially sound...and growing! i

i
t Big Demand Requires |
| More Distributors! )
\ □ I sell to farmers. j
£ How do I become your distributor? j
\ □ I’m a farmer. A
£ What’s the price? A
* Where do I get it? jj

\ CALL or SEND FOR FACTS: \
| Phone: 814-364-1349 }
} ALL-PLANT LIQUID PLANT FOOD, INC. i
£ 821 State Rd. 511 N., RFD 3, \
P Ashland, Ohio 44805

12.00exlge 10.00-12.00mostly 12.00few
14.00 Ige 10.00-12.00fr appearance 9.00
med 8.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 fr appear-
ance 7.00 sml fr appearance 7.00 Mxd Red
And Green Ige 9.00-10.00 Red jbo few
24.00Yellow jbofew 24.00MX BellType
Green Ige 12.00 15 lb ctns MX Bell Type
Red exlge 18.00 Yellow Ige 22.00 5 kg
ctns SP Bell Type Orange 90-110 mm
33.00 Red 90-110mm 22.00 Yellow
90-llomm 27.00 —PEPPERS OTHER:
1/2 and 5/9 buctns FL lalapeno
15.00- 1 1/9 buctns FL falapeno
28.00 Long Hot 15.00 mixed ted and green
10.00- Cubanelles exlge 16.00
RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs FL Red
6.00- mostly 6.00 ctns tpd 14 1-lb
flmbgs FL Red 630-7.00 mostly 63040lb
flmbgs tpd FL Red 16.00-18.00
RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
RUTABAGAS: WAXED 50 lb ctns CD
sml 7.50 50 lb sks CD med 730-8.
00 —SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd CA Flat 24a
11.00-13.00 1 2/5 bucrts bchd CA Flat 24s
12.00-15.00bubktsTX Savoy 11.00-12.00

ctns TX Savoy 11.00-12.00 —SQUASH:
MARKET FL LOWER, MX ABOUT
STEADY. 1/2 A 5/9 buctns/crts FL Zuc-
chini sml-med 5.00-6.00 Yellow Straight-
neck sml-med 14.00-16.00 mostly 16.00

Died 12.00 1 1/9 buctns NJ Butternut tried
14.00 4/7 buctns MX Zucchini sml-med
8.00- mostly 10.00some 12.00 med
6.00- mostly 8.00some 10.00 Yellow
Straightneck sml-med 12.00-16.00 med
12.00- mostly 12.00 —SWEET

POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY CURED 40 lbctns LA U.S. One
Beauregard med 17.30-18.00NCU.S. One
Jewels med 15.00-15.50 fr appearance
12.00 fr qual 10.00 jbo 9.00
TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns FL 85% U.S. One or
Better Mature Greens light red-red Sx6s
8.00- mostly 8.00 6x6s 8.00-9.00
mostly 8.50-9.00 Local Repack 85% U.S.
One orBetter MatureGreens pink-light red
sx6s 12.50 6x6s 6x7s 12.50 ctns 2
lyr MX Vine Ripes Improved Varieties
4xss 8.00-9.00 sxss 7.00 —TOMATOES,
CHERRY: MARKETLOWER fils 12 I-pt
bkts FL light red-red 8.00-9.00 fits 12 1-pt
cntrs with lids FL Grape Type red 16.00
TOMATOES. PLUM TYPE; MARKET
HIGHER 25 lb ctns FL red fr cond 8.00
MX light red-red 10.00-12.00 mostly
10.00- —TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbgs

GA Purple Top med 6.00 ---

VEGETABLES OTHER: 5 lb ctns CA
Radicchio 9s 8.00 OU Radiccfaio 12s9.00
IT Radicchio 12s 9.50

Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Price* ai of 16-FEB-2000

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Mostly Cloudy 34-42
CITRUS FRUITS —CLEMENTINES:

MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER 2.3 kg
cits SP BOAT 20s 4.00 24s 3.50-4.00 fr
appear 3.00fr oond 2.00 28s 4.00fr appear

%/ LEE-MAR FARM
/ 2724 Conestoga Creek Rd \

/ ’V Morgantown, PA \

/ ** \

Iftß0 / (9t\ 8
V\ 610-286-9052 /%

Sa/es & Rentals yjsfi

Fauquier Livestock
Exchange, Inc.

Marshall, Virginia
(540) 364-1566

Under New Management
Farmer Owned & Farmer Operated

Graded Feeder Cattle Sales
Ist week of every month.
3rd week of every month

Tuesday ....Mar. 14...7 P.M Calf & Yearling
Tuesday ....Mar. 28...7 P.M Calf & Yearling

REGULAR SALES EVERY
TUESDAY 1:30 PM

“Specializing in Top Quality Angus Cattle”
ORDER BUYING AVAILABLE

3.00- fr cond ZOO 32s 3.25-3.50 36s
2.75-3.00 —GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River Red 32s 8.00 Red 23s few
10.50-11.00 27s few 10.50-11.0032s few
10.00 36s few 10.00 40s few 9.50 48s few
8.50 —LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns AZ Shprs Ist Grade 140s
28.00 CA Shprs Ist Grade 235 s
14.00- Shprs Choice 95s 13.00-14.00
115 s 14.00-17.00 140 s 16.00-17.00 165s
17.00- mostly 18.00 235 s 10.00

LIMES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10
lb ctns MX 36s 9.00-10.00 42s 9.00-11.00
48s 9.00-11.00 mostly 9.00-10.00 54s
9.00- 1.00 mostly 9.50 63s 9.00-11.00
mostly 9.00 40 lb ctns MX 150s
35.00- 175 s 35.00 —MISC CITRUS:
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Shprs Ist Grade Navel
56s 16.00-16.50 72s 14.00-14.50 88s
11.00- 113 s 9.00 138 s 8.50 Shprs
Choice Navel 72s 9.00-9.50 88s
8.00- 113 s 8.50-9.00 138 s 8.50 4/5
buctns FL Hamlins 100 s 6.50-7.50 Pineap-
ple 80s 9.00 100 s 8.00 125 s 7.00
TANGELOS; 4/5 buctns FL Minneola 54s
10.00 64s 10.00 80s 10.00 ---

TANGERINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Honey 80s 2ZOO

100 s 15.00-16.00 120 s 14.00 150 s 12.00-
-TEMPLES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 1/2-pt cups with lids
CL AIR med 24.00

—CRANBERRIES; OFFERINGS
NONE —MISC BERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADYfils 12 5.6-oz cups with
lids MX Blackberries 15.00 fr appear
12.00 —RASPBERRIES; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1/2-ptcntrs with
lids CL AIR red 18.00 ---

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkts CA Ige
19.00- FL med-lge 15.00some high

as 18.00 MX med 14.00-16.00 fr cond
8.00-
MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 etns/cits CR 12s
7.00-9.00 15s 7.00-9.00 18s 7.00-8.00 DR
12s 8309.00 EC 12s 8.00 15s 8.00 otd
cond 2.005.00 18s ordcond 2.005.00 GU
12s 9.0010.00 occ higher ISs 9.0010.00
occ higher HD 12s 6307.00 mostly 7.00
15s 6.507.00 18s 5.006.00 MX 12s 7.00
—HONEYDEWS: MARKET COSTA
RICA HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 19, 2000-Al3

STEADY 2/3 ctns CR 5s 8.00-10.00 most-
ly 8.00 6s 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 8s
7.00- 9s 5.00-7.00 mostly 6.00 DR 5s
9.00- 6s 9.00-10.00 8s 8.00 EC 4s ord
cond 2.00 5s ord cond 2.00 GU 6s
8.00- 8s 8.00 MX 8s fr cond 4.00-5.00
9s fr cond 4.00-5.00 —MISC MELONS:
2/3 ctns CR Orange Flesh 8s fr appear
7.00- Galia 5s poor cond 1.00-2.006s
poor cond 1.00-2.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns per ctn HD Red Seedless 4s
fr cond 7.00-8.00 MX Sangria 3s
12.00- mostly 14.00 fr cond
9.00- 4s 13.00 Red Seedless 4s
16.00- mostly 16.00 Ss 18.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns trypk CA U.S. ExFey Pink Lady 64s
20.00 72s 20.00 80s 20.00 88s 20.00 CD
CDExFcy Royal Gala 80s 26.00 88s 26.00
100 s 24.00 Fuji 72s one label 26.00 80s
one label 26.00 88s one label 26.00 NY
U.S. ExFcy Red Rome 72s 18.0088s 18.00
Red Stayman 72s 21.00 88s 21.00 WA
WAExFcy Red Delicious 56s 17.00 64s
14.00- one label 21.00 72s
14.00- one label 21.00 80s
16.00- one label 21.00 88s
16.00- one label 21.00 100s
16j00-19.00 one label 22.00 113 s 16.00
one label 23.00 125 s one label 23.00 Gol-
den Delicious 80s one label 25.00 88s
19.00 one label 21.00 100 s 18.00-19.00

Granny Smith 64s one label 25.00 80s one
label 25.0088s one label 22.00U.S. ExFcy
Fuji 113 s 12.50 U.S. Fey Golden Delicious
72s 14.00 ctns celpk NY U.S. ExFcy Mcin-
tosh 80s 20.00 100 s 20.00 120 s 20.00
Empire 100 s 20.00 ctns 12 3-lbflmbgs NY
U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 2 1/4* min
10.00Golden Delicious 2 1/4“ min 10.00
Mcintosh 2 1/4* min 10.00 Red Rome 2
1/2* min 10.00 —APRICOTS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
AVOCADOS: MARKET HIGHER ctns 2
lyr MX Hass 48s 24.00-26.00mostly 24.00
—BANANAS: MARKETSTEADY 40 lb
ctns IMPORT 16.00 fair qual 13.50-14.00
sml 11.5012.00 petite 13.00 40 lb ctns
bagged IMPORT 15.50 -CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE—FRUITS OTHER:
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
18 lb lugs bgd CLBOAT Thompson Seed-
less med-lge 14.00-17.00 med 14.00 Ige
18.00-21.00 mostly 20.00 one label 22.00

(Turn to Page Al4)


